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500GB WD BLUE SN5100 M.2 NVME 6600/5600MB/s
WDS500G5B0E SSD

Wd 10+ 103,55 USD

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4000MB/s
WDS500G5G0E SSD

Wd 5+ 107,91 USD

1TB WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4B0E SSD

Wd 10+ 141,70 USD

1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4X0E SSD

Wd 10+ 158,05 USD

2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4G0E SSD

Wd 4 216,91 USD

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X1120G0C101)

Team 0 13,84 USD

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-320
MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

Team 0 15,15 USD

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3G0A SSD

Wd 0 17,71 USD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2G0C SSD

Wd 0 18,48 USD

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Team 0 21,80 USD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2G0C SSD

Wd 0 23,98 USD

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3G0A SSD Wd 0 26,16 USD



250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3B0C SSD

Wd 0 26,98 USD

Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)

Team 0 28,45 USD

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3B0A SSD Wd 0 28,89 USD

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4100MB/s
WDS500G4G0E GEN4 SSD

Wd 0 31,61 USD

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2G0C SSD

Wd 0 34,88 USD

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4B0E SSD

Wd 0 35,42 USD

Team GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Disk
(T253X2512G0C101)

Team 0 37,61 USD

Team MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512G0C101)

Team 0 41,96 USD

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)

Team 0 44,15 USD

Team MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

Team 0 44,69 USD

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6512G0C101)

Team 0 49,60 USD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3G0C SSD

Wd 0 52,86 USD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

Wd 0 52,86 USD

500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS500G2B0A SSD Wd 0 59,95 USD



1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS100T4G0E GEN4 SSD

Wd 0 63,22 USD

WD Black SN7100 500GB 6800/58000MB/s WDS500G4X0E Wd 0 68,67 USD

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6001T0C101)

Team 0 75,21 USD

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 2280
SSD (TM8FP6001T0C101)

Team 0 80,66 USD

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FPK001T0C101)

Team 0 87,20 USD

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FFD001T0C101)

Team 0 88,29 USD

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD001T0C101)

Team 0 89,92 USD

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2X0E SSD

Wd 0 104,64 USD

Team T-Force CARDEA ZERO Z440 1TB 5000/4400/MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen4 x4 SSD (TM8FP7001T0C311)

Team 0 118,81 USD

2TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4B0E GEN4 SSD

Wd 0 129,71 USD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2G0A SSD Wd 0 140,61 USD

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002T0C101)

Team 0 147,15 USD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2B0A SSD Wd 0 149,33 USD

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3X0E SSD

Wd 0 150,42 USD



Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6002T0C101)

Team 0 154,78 USD

2TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME WDS200T4X0E SSD Wd 0 163,50 USD

Team T-Force G50 2TB 5000/4500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
(TM8FFE002T0C129)

Team 0 165,68 USD

Team T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFJ001T0C129)

Team 0 165,68 USD

Team T-Force CARDEA Z44L 2TB Gen4x4 3500/3000MB/s
NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPL002T0C127)

Team 0 167,86 USD

Team T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4 2700/2100MBs
NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPE002T0C611)

Team 0 174,40 USD

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2X0E SSD

Wd 0 178,76 USD

Team T-Force G70 Pro 2TB 7400/5500MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 T(TM8FFH002T0C129)

Team 0 188,57 USD

Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF1001T0C129)

Team 0 228,90 USD

4TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4B0E GEN4 SSD

Wd 0 272,50 USD

Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
(TM8FPW004T0C101)

Team 0 412,02 USD

Team T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe PCIe
M.2 (TM8FFH004T0C129)

Team 0 413,11 USD

Team T-Force G50 512GB 5000/2500MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen4x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFE512G0C129)

Team 10+ 99,19 USD

Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

Team 0 33,79 USD



Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6256G0C101)

Team 0 40,33 USD

Team T-Force G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
(TM8FFE001T0C129)

Team 0 70,85 USD

Team T-Force G70 Pro 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.2
(TM8FFH001T0C129)

Team 0 106,82 USD

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)

Team 0 129,71 USD

Team NV500 2TB 5000/3000MB/s PCIE NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (TM8FGM002T0C101)

Team 0 165,68 USD


